Crystal
colour included
in the price
Crystal 1200 ↕  × 500 ↔ SX
colour: RAL 7034
Angled integrated thermostatic valve set with immersion tube, right, chrome
Integrated pipe-masking set, chrome
MOA BLE heating element, chrome

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 6
480 400 360 135 73 120 360 240 120 1,35 3,0 WGQ10048040
480 500 460 158 86 120 460 240 120 1,54 3,4 WGQ10048050
480 600 560 181 98 200 560 240 120 1,74 3,89 WGQ10048060
840 400 360 236 128 200 360 600 120 2,36 5,07 WGQ10084040
840 500 460 276 149 300 460 600 120 2,70 5,85 WGQ10084050
840 600 560 316 171 300 560 600 120 3,04 6,63 WGQ10084060
1200 400 360 342 185 400 360 960 120 3,37 7,14 WGQ10120040
1200 500 460 400 216 400 460 960 120 3,86 8,25 WGQ10120050
1200 600 560 458 247 400 560 960 120 4,34 9,36 WGQ10120060
1560 400 360 445 239 400 360 1320 120 4,39 9,21 WGQ10156040
1560 500 460 521 279 600 460 1320 120 5,01 10,66 WGQ10156050
1560 600 560 595 319 600 560 1320 120 5,64 12,10 WGQ10156060
1920 400 360 548 294 600 360 1680 120 5,40 11,28 WGQ10192040
1920 500 460 641 344 600 460 1680 120 6,17 13,06 WGQ10192050
1920 600 560 732 393 800 560 1680 120 6,94 14,84 WGQ10192060
Specification:
Working pressure: 1000 kPa Maximum operating temperature: 95°C
page 3 of 720180810 Małkowski PrzemysławTERMA | www.termaheat.com
Crystal